16-C-00015; Manhole Rehabilitation by Structural Coating System – FY16

Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., January 10, 2017

						oge	Т	,	luary 10, 201	Ī									
			Approx.		TV Diversified, LLC			Viktor Construction Corp.			Kenny Construction Company			National Water Main Cleaning Co			Infrastructure Restoration, Inc		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	U	Init Price	Total		Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total	ı	Unit Price	Total	
100	Contingency	LS	1		80,000.00	\$80,000.00			\$80,000.00			\$80,000.00			\$80,000.00		80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
6000	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$ 1	0,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$20,000.00		7,000.00	\$7,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
4600.1	Small Size Manhole Frame and Cover Replacement	EA	187	\$	900.00	\$168,300.00		620.00	\$115,940.00		885.00	\$165,495.00			\$196,350.00		1,380.00	\$258,060.00	
4600.2	Large Size Manhole Frame and Cover Replacement	EA	32	\$	1,200.00	\$38,400.00		930.00	\$29,760.00			\$34,400.00			\$50,400.00			\$53,600.00	
4710.1	Manhole Bench Restoration (Type A, and B, 48-inch Diameter)	EA	58	\$	350.00	\$20,300.00	-	350.00	\$20,300.00		240.00	\$13,920.00			\$15,660.00	-	625.00	\$36,250.00	
4710.2	Manhole Bench Restoration (Type A and B, 60-inch Diameter)	EA	4	\$	380.00	\$1,520.00	\$	600.00	\$2,400.00	\$	400.00	\$1,600.00	\$	430.00	\$1,720.00	\$	780.00	\$3,120.00	
	Manhole Rehabilitation, Coating of 48-Inch Diameter Brick Barrel																		
4800.48b	(Type A)	V.F.	1555	\$	225.00	\$349,875.00	\$	220.00	\$342,100.00	\$	239.00	\$371,645.00	\$	235.00	\$365,425.00	\$	345.00	\$536,475.00	
	Manhole Rehabilitation, Coating of 48-Inch Diameter Concrete																		
4800.48c	Barrel (Type B)	V.F.	1370	\$	195.00	\$267,150.00	\$	220.00	\$301,400.00	\$	239.00	\$327,430.00	\$	225.00	\$308,250.00	\$	280.00	\$383,600.00	
	Manhole Rehabilitation, Coating of 60-Inch Diameter Brick Barrel																		
4800.60b	(Type A)	V.F.	65	\$	300.00	\$19,500.00	\$	340.00	\$22,100.00	\$	350.00	\$22,750.00	\$	300.00	\$19,500.00	\$	445.00	\$28,925.00	
	Manhole Rehabilitation, Coating of 48-Inch Diameter Brick Barrel																		
4800.48b	(Type D)	V.F.	110	\$	225.00	\$24,750.00	\$	220.00	\$24,200.00	\$	239.00	\$26,290.00	\$	235.00	\$25,850.00	\$	375.00	\$41,250.00	
	Manhole Rehabilitation, Coating of 60-Inch Diameter Concrete																		
	Barrel (Type B)	V.F.	180	\$	245.00	\$44,100.00		340.00	\$61,200.00	\$	355.00	\$63,900.00		300.00	\$54,000.00	\$	400.00	\$72,000.00	
	Manhole Rehabilitation with CPP epoxy paste (250 mils), (Type C)	S.F.	425	\$	25.00	\$10,625.00		40.00	\$17,000.00		16.00	\$6,800.00		25.00	\$10,625.00	\$	170.00	\$72,250.00	
4800.48rc	removal of deteroriated T-lock lining for top section MH (Type C)	S.F.	160	\$	10.50	\$1,680.00	\$	33.00	\$5,280.00	\$	15.00	\$2,400.00	\$	20.00	\$3,200.00	\$	110.00	\$17,600.00	
	removal of deteroriated calcium aluminate liner material, 48-inch																		
4800.48rd	Dia. MH (Type D)	V.F.	110	\$	40.00	\$4,400.00	\$	140.00	\$15,400.00	\$	15.00	\$1,650.00	\$	20.00	\$2,200.00	\$	365.00	\$40,150.00	
					TOTAL S	\$1,040,600.00	*	TOTAL	\$1,057,080.00		TOTAL	\$1,125,280.00		TOTAL	\$1,143,180.00		TOTAL	\$1,638,280.00	
	*Arithmetic correction by Contract Administration																		
	to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tai ect to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may																		
than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V,						Pido F			200	eceived By: Jim Greiner									
Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.								Dius Iv	100	• •									
										Jim Greiner, P.E.									
														ninistration Depar	mer	nt			
												306 E. Jackson	eet - 4N						
												Tampa, FL 3360	02						